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IRRIGATION
RAINFALL

Fin DISTANCE Winner

RACE 4

1 1600 Exalted Fire
2 1600 Free Of Sin
3 1600 En Francais
4 1600 Cristofina
5 1600 Sparkup
6 1600 Betta Eddie
7 1600 Thrill Kill
8 1600 Mustari
9 1600 Lingjun Topgun
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Saturday, 19 June 2021
Murray Bridge GH
Overcast

TRUE
Soft 7 R1-9
0.00 (Turf)

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-

98.74

FSEC AVE TO 800M

72.52
73.32
72.92
73.52
73.76
74.24
75.00
74.84

60.84
61.68
61.22
61.90
62.28
62.52
63.24
63.16

IVR ©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES
RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

73.32 61.56 49.92 37.38 24.80 12.42

LATE SPLITS

49.26
50.00
49.70
50.23
50.76
50.94
51.60
51.56

36.84
37.44
37.34
37.70
38.24
38.40
39.06
39.00

L1200 L1000 L80O L600 L400 L200

[ORZY 49.36 36.92 24.48 12.42

24.48
25.08
24.90
25.30
25.66
25.92
26.40
26.50

12.26
12.70
12.54
12.70
13.12
13.12
13.40
13.70

Race Summary

CRISTOFINA and FREE OF SIN settled at the rear of the field after jumping
away cleanly. Early speed was good from MUSTARI who led ahead of
THRILL KILL and race favourite EN FRANCAIS. MUSTARI led throughout
the event before fading at the 300 metre point, overhauled by EXALTED
FIRE, who stormed up to take the lead and ran on strongly to score. FREE
OF SIN found the line well, running the fastest last 200 metres of the race.
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PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000

L800 L600
12.44 12.44
11.58 12.42 [FRES
11.68 12.56 12.36
1152 [fERY 12.44
11.67 12.53 12.40
1152 12.52 12.58
1158 12.54 12.48
11.64 12.54 12.66
11.60 12.56 12.50

L400 L200

12.06

12.38
12.36
12.60
12.54
12.80
13.00
12.80
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