Saturday, 19 June 2021 Date: MEETING: Murray Bridge GH

Overcast

WEATHER

WIND & TEMP

RAIL: TRUE

Soft 7 R1-9 TRACK RATING: PENTROMETER 0.00 (Turf)

IRRIGATION RAINFALL

IVR ©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

73.32 61.56 49.92 37.38 24.80 12.42

RACE 4

LATE SPLITS



## Race Summary

CRISTOFINA and FREE OF SIN settled at the rear of the field after jumping away cleanly. Early speed was good from MUSTARI who led ahead of THRILL KILL and race favourite EN FRANCAIS. MUSTARI led throughout the event before fading at the 300 metre point, overhauled by EXALTED FIRE, who stormed up to take the lead and ran on strongly to score. FREE OF SIN found the line well, running the fastest last 200 metres of the race.

Fin DIST	TANCE Winner	OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-	FSEC AVE TO 800M	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200	<b>PIR120</b>	0 PIR1000	PIR800	PIR600	PIR400	PIR200	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200
1	1600 Exalted Fire	98.74		72.60	60.84	49.36	36.92	24.48	12.42	7	7	7	6	6	1	11.76	11.48	12.44	12.44	12.06	12.42
2	1600 Free Of Sin			72.52	60.84	49.26	36.84	24.48	12.26	8	8	8	9	8	3	11.68	11.58	12.42	12.36	12.22	12.26
3	1600 En Français			73.32	61.68	50.00	37.44	25.08	12.70	3	3	4	4	3	2		11.68				
4	1600 Cristofina			72.92	61.22	49.70	37.34	24.90	12.54	9	9	9	8	9	6	11.70	11.52	12.36	12.44	12.36	12.54
5	1600 Sparkup			73.52	61.90	50.23	37.70	25.30	12.70	6	6	6	7	7	7	11.62	11.67	12.53	12.40	12.60	12.70
6	1600 Betta Eddie			73.76	62.28	50.76	38.24	25.66	13.12	5	4	3	3	4	4	11.48	11.52	12.52	12.58	12.54	13.12
7	1600 Thrill Kill			74.24	62.52	50.94	38.40	25.92	13.12	2	2	2	2	1	5	11.72	11.58	12.54	12.48	12.80	13.12
8	1600 Mustari								13.40		1	1	1	2	8		11.64				
9	1600 Lingjun Topgun			74.84	63.16	51.56	39.00	26.50	13.70	4	5	5	5	5	9	11.68	11.60	12.56	12.50	12.80	13.70
10																					
11																					
12																					
13																					
14																					
15																					
16																					
17																					
18																					
19																					
20																					
21																					
22																					
23																					
24																					